
Cherry Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angelucci Giuseppe (11/231) 0 0 4 9 4 4 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0

Roman Adrian (11/256) 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santilli Laura  (11/345) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Manes Lorenzo (11/255) 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0

Di Vito  Gianluca  (11/355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Di Francesco Marica (11/306) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirica Ramona (11/237) 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petroro Pasquale (11/257) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelucci Giuseppe 11/231 22 35 1,59

Roman Adrian 11/256 12 28 2,33

Santilli Laura 11/345 15 23 1,53

Manes Lorenzo 11/255 18 16 0,89

Di Vito  Gianluca 11/355 12 12 1,00

Di Francesco Marica 11/306 8 9 1,12

Mirica Ramona 11/237 5 6 1,20

Petroro Pasquale 11/257 4 3 0,75

Cannonazzi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sireni Domenico (11/279) 4 8 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0

Spadano Simone (11/342) 4 8 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

La Farciola Lorenzo (11/235) 4 7 2 4 4 3 0 0 1 3 4 9 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Tigaroi Alexandra (11/278) 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0

Di Nunzio Riccardo (11/281) 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Spineto Francesca (11/259) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gonzales Agostina Ailin (11/280) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sireni Domenico 11/279 28 66 2,36

Spadano Simone 11/342 26 43 1,65

La Farciola Lorenzo 11/235 21 36 1,71

Tigaroi Alexandra 11/278 16 32 2,00

Di Nunzio Riccardo 11/281 11 14 1,27

Spineto Francesca 11/259 8 10 1,25

Gonzales Agostina Ailin 11/280 2 1 0,50

I Disaggiati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cotellessa Giovanni (11/286) 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Di Maio Maddalena (11/195) 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Colantonio  Francesca (11/348) 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Campitelli  Francesco (11/347) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiga Ilaria (11/357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Madonna Fiorenzo (11/284) 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiano Galileo  (11/309) 4 6 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bomba Dora (11/289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cotellessa Giovanni 11/286 16 29 1,81

Di Maio Maddalena 11/195 11 26 2,36

Colantonio  Francesca 11/348 20 25 1,25

Campitelli  Francesco 11/347 11 24 2,18

Spiga Ilaria 11/357 12 18 1,50

Madonna Fiorenzo 11/284 16 16 1,00

Troiano Galileo 11/309 10 14 1,40

Bomba Dora 11/289 0 0 0,00



Mare Blu

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bosica Mauro (11/339) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0

Torosantucci Luciano (11/338) 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ciani Antonio (11/341) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0

Di Giuseppe Luca (11/282) 4 6 2 3 3 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cotellessa Leonardo (11/340) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tano Angelo  (11/353) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marrone  Valentina  (11/352) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paciocco Urbano (11/358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattucci Angelo (11/349) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bosica Mauro 11/339 28 61 2,18

Torosantucci Luciano 11/338 28 49 1,75

Ciani Antonio 11/341 18 34 1,89

Di Giuseppe Luca 11/282 19 32 1,68

Cotellessa Leonardo 11/340 8 13 1,62

Tano Angelo 11/353 5 6 1,20

Marrone  Valentina 11/352 4 2 0,50

Paciocco Urbano 11/358 0 0 0,00

Mattucci Angelo 11/349 2 0 0,00

Sluppolo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'eramo Simone (11/325) 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faria Alejandro (11/327) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mungillo Michele (11/326) 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massimini Giacomo (11/350) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele Massimo (11/328) 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prifti Orgito (11/346) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'eramo Simone 11/325 22 36 1,64

Faria Alejandro 11/327 20 24 1,20

Mungillo Michele 11/326 14 9 0,64

Massimini Giacomo 11/350 16 8 0,50

Fedele Massimo 11/328 24 8 0,33

Prifti Orgito 11/346 0 0 0,00


